
Wisconsin Home Improvement Advantage

Participating Lenders

ASHLAND

Northern State Bank
321 Main St W

Ashland WI, 54806-0617

Vicki Westlund     715-682-2772       vickyw@nsbashland.com

CALUMET

Community Bank & Trust
1265 E Chestnut St

Chilton WI, 53014-0151

Denise Bangart     920-849-8888       deniseb@communitybankandtrust.com

CLARK

Citizens State Bank Loyal
400 N Main St

Loyal WI, 54446-0218

Rick Szymanski     800-599-8399       rszymanski@csbloyal.com

DOUGLAS

Superior Savings Bank
1130 Tower Ave

Superior WI, 54880-1523

Dawn Staples     715-394-7778       

EAU CLAIRE

United Bank
3625 Gateway Dr

Eau Claire WI, 54701-

Bryan Renton     715-835-8169       brenton@unitedbankwi.com

MARATHON

Abbybank
401 E Spruce St

Abbotsford WI, 54405-0648

Penny Searer     715-223-2345       psearer@abbybank.com

Marathon Savings Bank
500 Scott St

Wausau WI, 54402-1666

Joanne Genrich     715-845-7331       

Peoples State Bank
1905 Stewart Ave

Wausau WI, 54402-1686

Dan Mortensen     715-847-4017       dmortensen@psbwi.com

9/15/2014 Page 1 of 3

http://www.nsbashland.com
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http://www.ss-bank.com
http://www.UNITEDBANKWI.COM
http://www.abbybank.com
http://www.MARATHONSAVINGSBANK.COM
http://www.PSBWI.COM


Wisconsin Home Improvement Advantage

Participating Lenders

MILWAUKEE

Community Bank & Trust
5380 N Port Washington Rd

Glendale WI, 53217-4913

Tim Sachse     414-967-9880       tims@communitybankandtrust.com

Community Bank & Trust
4131 W. Loomis Rd.

Greenfield WI, 53221

Stephanie Glowinski-Moeller     414-281-5535       stephanieg@communitybankandtrust.com

Great Midwest Bank Ssb
505 W Brown Deer Rd

Bayside WI, 53217-1692

Cyndie Higgins     414-352-8713 EXT      cyndie.higgins@greatmidwestbank.com

SHEBOYGAN

Community Bank & Trust
2511 Eastern Ave

Plymouth WI, 53073-0239

Jodi Schilling     920-893-4444       jodis@communitybankandtrust.com

Community Bank & Trust
274 Osthoff Ave

Elkhart Lake WI, 53020-0426

Tammy Wagner     920-876-3600       tammyw@communitybankandtrust.com

Community Bank & Trust
3220 S Business Dr

Sheboygan WI, 53081

Wendy Conto     920-208-1111       wendyc@communitybankandtrust.com

Community Bank & Trust
655 S Taylor Dr

Sheboygan WI, 53082-1409

Janet Foss     920-459-5600       janetf@communitybankandtrust.com

Community Bank & Trust
4210 Highway 42 N

Sheboygan WI, 53083-

Janet Foss     920-457-5555       janetf@communitybankandtrust.com

Community Bank & Trust
1160 Fond Du Lac Avenue

Sheboygan Falls WI, 53085

Jodi Schilling Faust     920-467-9596       jodis@communitybankandtrust.com

TREMPEALEAU

State Bank Of Arcadia
131 W Main St

Arcadia WI, 54612-0307

Nancy Lettner     608-323-3331       
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http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
http://www.GREATMIDWESTBANK.COM
http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
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http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
http://www.COMMUNITYBANKANDTRUST.COM
http://www.rkdbank.com
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WOOD

Paper City Savings
4200 8Th St S

Wisconsin Rapids WI, 54495-0339

Debra Edwards     715-422-1807       dedwards@papercitysavings.com

River Cities Bank
1601 Lincoln St

Wisconsin Rapids WI, 54495-0907

Dawn Klesmith     715-422-1100       

Woodtrust Bank Na
181 2Nd St S

Wisconsin Rapids WI, 54495-8000

Laura Francis     715-422-0333       

9/15/2014 Page 3 of 3

http://www.papercitysavings.com
http://www.RIVERCITIESBANK.COM
http://www.WOODTRUST.COM

